nr
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18
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29
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43
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67
84
87
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08
100
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104
107
112
113
114
120
124
138
153
154
161
302

Blad1

Kandidaten PK West-Vlaanderen LWU Zilverberg 25-07-2021

Categorie A

Ciske Aneca
Mathias Planckaert
Ward Decherf
Youri Depoorter
Goran Gouwy
Jens Teirlinck
Matthias Couderé
Dylan Vercruysse
Chris Scherrens
Arno De Wispelaere
Lowie Borgoo
Indiana Slabinck
Bram Deroo

Arne Carrette
Seppe Verschuere (KVB)
Tomas Lepoutre
Migel Bouten
Wouter De Fauw
Anthony Slabinck
Cedric Brunel
Frederic D'hondt
Jordy Deltomme
Thys Deceuninck
Michiel Denys
Cedric Viaene
Cobi Compernolle
Mats Compernolle
Sander Boysen
Juhani Stevens
Esli Bouqué

Jelle Tackaert
Sven De Meydts
Bryan Ryelandt
Spencer Tack
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nr
11
14
17
18
32
38
51
52
60
62
64
65
68
69
72
73
76
81

Categorie B

Matthias Lamote
Tom De Ketelaere
Kenneth Decleir
Bart Reyniers

Kristof Desimpelaere
Gregory Rogiers
Dave Mortier
Dominiek Meurisse
Céderic Durant
Mathieu Langedock
Vincent Vanhoutteghem
Dieter Vlaeminck
Stijn Desmet
Giovanni Denolf
Gregory Vandewiele
Wesley Legrand
Alexander Lietaert
Henri Delheye
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nr

1

3

9
13
21
23
45
46
49
54
55
56
68

Categorie C

Kristof Tousseyn
Stijn Van De Maele
Wim D'Hooghe
Jeffrey Vandendorpe
Tom Saeys

Peter De Smet
Thierry Declercq
Kristof Vanwynsberghe
Mathieu De Rouck
Nicolas Dehaemers
Stefaan Ferrest
Pascal Tiers

Youri Wandels
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Blad1

Kandidaten PK West-Vlaanderen LWU Zilverberg 25-07-2021

nr|Categorie D aw nr|Categorie E aw nr|Categorie G
2{Jan Decock 215|Patrick Watteny 4 2|(Marc Vandeginste
5(Danny Depreitere 226|Patrick Decaestecker 4 3|Christophe Deseyne
11|Bruno Cauwelier 254|Leon Deuss 5 4|(Kenneth Labaere

28(Benny Vanholsbeke
29|Luc Verlinde
34|Filip Berquin

7|(Miguel Meurisse

10|Pedro Boudry

11|Nico Waelkens

12|Mathias Gadeyne

13|Chris Vynckier

14|Kevin Staelens

16(Ben De Bruyne

24(Nigel Vandecasteele (KVB)

26(Steven Tommeleyn
nr|Categorie Dames |aw nr|Categorie F aw 28[Mike Cottenier

223|Fien Corteville 104|Jirne Jacob 30(Tim Deslé

230{Jasmira Nobus 109|Quinten Declercq (KVB) 52|Dave Cottenier

235|Anja Nobus 114|Myron Vermet
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